
School:

M-F Wed PM M,T,T,F

Bus Drop / Dismissal 7:50 / 2:45 1:55 / 2:05 8:00 / 2:55

Bus Assigned: # 155

Bus Stop Locations:

AM Bus Stops:

2020 Ashby Rd 7:30

Drake & Hudson (outside 1 mile) 7:35

School:

Wed PM M,T,T,F

Bus Drop / Dismissal 1:55 / 2:05 8:00 / 2:55

Bus Assigned: # 

Bus Stop Locations:

PM Bus Stops:

Drake & Hudson (outside 1 mile) 2:05 2:55

2020 Ashby Rd 2:08 2:58

School:

Wed PM M,T,T,F

Bus Drop / Dismissal 1:55 / 2:05 8:00 / 2:55

Bus Assigned: # 

Bus Stop Locations:

PM Bus Stops:

Drake & Hudson (outside 1 mile) 2:25 3:15

2020 Ashby Rd 2:28 3:18

*NOTE: 1900 Ashby to use Drake and Hudson

School:

M-F Wed PM M,T,T,F

Bus Drop / Dismissal 7:50 / 2:45 1:55 / 2:05 8:00 / 2:55

Bus Assigned: # 125

Bus Stop Locations:

AM Bus Stops:

1645 W Bellevue Rd 7:00

1945 Belcher Ave 7:05

1929 Belcher Ave 7:05

1847 Belcher Ave 7:07

1771 Belcher Ave 7:08

3848 HWY 59 (Lacava Rd) 7:10

HWY 59 & Cardella 7:11

Cardella & Branam 7:12

1620 Tahoe St 7:15

1096 Tahoe St. 7:17

4886 N HWY 59 7:19

5130 N HWY 59 7:20

Stefani / Franklin

Stefani PM Only

Franklin PM Only

Stefani / Franklin



5368 HWY 59 7:25

6400 N. HWY 59 7:26

6480 N. HWY 59 7:27

4655 HWY 59 (Acroos from Neveda St) 7:28

5070 Utah St 7:29

3725 HWY 59 7:30

San Augustine & Dynes (S.E. Corner) 7:35

1904 Belcher Ave 7:42

3245 Beachwood Dr 7:43

PM Bus Stops:

1945 Belcher Ave 2:18 3:09

1929 Belcher Ave 2:18 3:11

1847 Belcher Ave 2:21 3:12

1771 Belcher Ave 2:23 3:13

3725 HWY 59 2:24 3:14

San Augustine & Dynes (S.E. Corner) 2:25 3:15

Cardella & Branam 2:35 3:20

1620 Tahoe St 2:32 3:22

1096 Tahoe St. 2:33 3:23

1904 Belcher Ave 3:00 3:25

3245 Beachwood Dr 3:06 3:26

Pick-up Rivera MS 2:40 3:30

HWY 59 & Cardella 3:18 4:08

1096 Tahoe St. 3:26 4:16

4886 N. HWY 59 3:27 4:17

5130 N HWY 59 3:38 4:18

6400 N State Hwy 59 3:45 4:35

6480 N. HWY 59 3:46 4:36

4655 HWY 59 (Neveda St) 3:50 4:40

School:

M-F Wed PM M,T,T,F

Bus Drop / Dismissal 7:50 / 2:45 1:55 / 2:05 8:00 / 2:55

Bus Assigned: # 122

Bus Stop Locations:

AM Bus Stops:

Horizon & Orion Dr (N.W. corner) 7:35

PM Bus Stops:

Horizon & Orion Dr (N.W. corner) 2:20 3:10

Sheehy Yep 2:40 3:30

School:

M-F Wed PM M,T,T,F

Bus Drop / Dismissal 7:50 / 2:45 1:55 / 2:05 8:00 / 2:55

Stefani / Franklin

Stefani / Franklin



Bus Assigned: # 112

Bus Stop Locations:

AM Bus Stops:

El Redondo Dr & Cassis 7:35

PM Bus Stops:

El Redondo Dr & Cassis 2:20 3:10

School:

M-F Wed PM M,T,T,F

Bus Drop / Dismissal 7:50 / 2:45 1:55 / 2:05 8:00 / 2:55

Bus Assigned: # 156

Bus Stop Locations:

AM Bus Stops:

2751 Santa Fe Dr. (Migrant Camp) 7:25

3908 Santa Fe Ave 7:28

Cardella & Fox 7:31

4280 Franklin Rd 7:33

4986 Fox Rd 7:36

3154 Trindade 7:44

Langtry & Trindade 7:47

3026 Gurr Rd  7:50

Piro & Toole 7:55

PM Bus Stops:

3154 Trindade 2:18 3:08

Langtry & Trindade 2:19 3:09

Piro & Toole 2:27 3:17

4986 Fox Rd 2:35 3:25

1645 W Bellevue Rd 2:38 3:28

Pick-up Rivera MS 2:40 3:30

2751 Santa Fe Dr (Migrant Camp W / Rivera) 2:55 3:45

Franklin Lz (for Rivera MS) 3:05 3:55

3908 Santa Fe Ave 3:07 3:57

3942 Santa Fe Dr 3:08 3:58

Cardella & Fox 3:09 3:59

4280 Franklin Rd 3:11 4:01

Stefani / Franklin


